10/03/2022 18:45

Sailwave results for Campeonato Sul Brasileiro da Classe Optimist 2022 at late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha 2...

Campeonato Sul Brasileiro da Classe Optimist 2022

late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha

Results are provisional as of 18:44 on March 10, 2022

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 110, Scoring system:

Clube | UF.

POS | Numeral | Timoneiro(a)
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3475
4217
4266
4218
3888
4208
4112
4120
3538
4040
4072
4240
4134
4167
4215
4062
4200
3889
4125
3363
4191
4252
4268
4250
3615
4211
3130
4096
4262

3743

4224
4207
4213

Davi Neves

Joana Cocchi Kubelka
Zion Brandao

Enzo Ricardi

Henrique Tannous
Felipe Vicente

Augusto Torre Mateus
Eduardo Essinger
Sophia Osthoff
Frederico Corseuil
Felipe Kath Strassburger
Breno José Macieira
Théo Sartor

Vitoria Viegas

Maria Brum

Isabella Hermann

Said Royo Visconti
Ricardo Essinger

Julio Cesar Floriano
Bernardo Bacha Oliveira
Antoénia Bertoja Gick
Lucas Araujo Sant'‘Anna
Laura Santos Neves
Renato Gomez Lunetta
Manuela Sousa Velloso
Lucas Di Celio Pinheiro
Julia Santa Cruz
Valentina Frediani

Arthur Back

Henrique Lucena

Valentina Guimardes Roma
Stefano Siebert Francavilla

Catharina Vasconcellos
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Overall

Categoria
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Inf
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Inf
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Masc Inf
Fem Juv
Fem Juv
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Fem Inf
Masc Juv
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Fem Juv
Fem Juv

Masc Inf

Masc
Mirim
Fem Juv

Masc Inf

Fem Juv

ICSC
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICSC
ICRJ
VDS
ICRJ
ICRJ
CC
CcbhJ
ICB
YCSA
ICB
ICRJ
CbhJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICSC
ICRJ
VDS
CICP
ICRJ
ICB
ICRJ
YCSA
ICRJ
EVI
ICRJ

ICRJ

CICP
YCSA
ICRJ

SC
RJ
RJ
RJ
SC
RJ
RS
RJ
RJ
RJ
RS
DF
SP
DF
RJ
RS
RJ
RJ
SC
RJ
RS
PE
RJ
DF
RJ
SP
RJ
SP
RJ

RJ

PE
SP
RJ

Total
3.0
6.0
7.0
11.0
15.0
20.0
21.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
36.0
38.0
43.0
43.0
46.0
48.0
53.0
55.0
57.0
59.0

59.0

62.0
64.0
64.0

Appendix A
Q1 Q2
1.0 1.0
4.0 1.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 5.0
5.0 6.0
2.0 9.0
10.0 7.0
11.0 4.0
14.0 6.0
8.0 8.0
7.0 18.0
12.0 13.0
9.0 10.0
19.0 7.0
13.0 18.0
18.0 12.0
5.0 22.0
6.0 12.0
12.0 13.0
18.0 9.0
20.0 10.0
16.0 16.0
16.0 11.0
8.0 24.0
13.0 22.0
17.0 17.0
17.0 17.0
22.0 25.0
1.0 2.0
23.0 23.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
24.0 28.0

Q3
1.0
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
9.0
4.0
10.0
7.0
12.0
5.0
5.0
11.0
6.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
15.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
19.0
21.0
10.0

56.0
DSQ

13.0

56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
12.0
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POS | Numeral | Timoneiro(a)

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
7
72
73

4122
4253
4260
3345
4223
4201
4267
4118
4255
4004

4127
4123
4181

4205
4124
3570
3585
4259
3235
4119
4060
4006
3880
4011
8138
4237
4263
4210
5013
3329
3291
3580
4254
4261
1881

3895

3300
3236
3442
3206

Lara Nakamura Candemil
Melissa Paradeda

Daniel Holck

Jodo Pedro Amaral

Lucas Arippol

Jo&o Marcelo Barbosa
Henrique Penna

lon Lowy

Julia Lobo da Rosa Borges

Jodo Pedro Caminha

Felipe Lucena
Heitor Rangel

Antonella Dalpiaz

Felipe Fridrich

Lucca Glnther Carbonne
Marthina M Fainstein
Fernando Lourencgo
Gabriela Paixao

Sam Watson

Carolina Witsiers

Lucca Philipp Walter
Luisa Moraes Cesar Menegassi
Magno Macario Montenegro Souto
Henrique Becker

Lara Reis Tworkowska
Uthar Matheus Sotero
Marcelo Paiva Gomes
Pietro Franco Josquin
Maria Julia Machado
Lavinia de Oliveira

Ana Maria Barretto

Jess Watson

Juliana Bastianelli
Matteo Bosso

Lucas de Araujo Vianna Leal

Matheus Green

Jodo Matta Barbosa
Rafael Girdwood
Antonio Pedro Rocha

Rodrigo Assuncéo Casares
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Categoria
Fem Inf
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Masc Inf
Fem Juv

Masc
Mirim

Masc Inf
Masc Juv

Fem Juv

Masc Inf
Masc Juv
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Fem Juv
Fem Mirm
Fem Juv
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Inf
Masc Juv
Fem Inf
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Masc Inf
Fem Juv
Fem Inf
Fem Juv
Fem Juv
Fem Juv
Masc Juv

Masc
Mirim

Masc
Mirim
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv

Masc Juv

Clube
ICSC
ICSC
cC
CDJ
YCSA
ICRJ
CICP
YCSA
CICP
VDS

ICRJ
ICSC
VDS

EVI
ICSC
YCB
CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ
YCSA
CbhJ
VDS
YCB
VDS
ICRJ
ICB
CICP
ICRJ
YCB
YCB
YCSA
ICRJ
YCB
YCSA
LIC

ICRJ

YCSA
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ

UF.

SC
SC
RJ
RS
SP
RJ
PE
SP
PE
RJ

RJ
SC
RS

SP
SC
BA
RJ
RJ
RJ
SP
RS
RS
BA
RS
RJ
DF
PE
RJ
BA
BA
SP
RJ
BA
SP
SC

RJ

SP
RJ
RJ
RJ

Total
64.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
70.0
71.0
73.0
73.0
75.0
76.0

76.0
77.0
78.0

78.0
78.0
79.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
91.0
94.0
94.0
95.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
99.0
102.0
102.0
102.0

102.0

103.0
103.0
103.0
105.0

Q1
25.0
9.0
6.0
22.0
35.0
7.0
28.0
30.0
32.0
31.0

23.0
32.0

56.0
UFD

11.0
21.0
28.0
10.0
19.0
26.0
15.0
29.0
29.0
20.0
36.0
39.0
24.0
30.0
15.0
21.0
43.0
37.0
14.0
31.0
26.0
34.0

33.0

45.0
45.0
34.0
39.0

Q2
21.0
2.0
5.0
28.0
19.0
8.0
30.0
23.0
21.0
27.0

25.0
26.0
15.0

11.0
29.0
37.0
16.0
41.0
31.0
14.0
33.0
19.0
38.0
30.0
35.0
14.0
27.0
24.0
20.0
34.0
31.0
29.0
15.0
20.0
42.0

36.0

36.0
35.0
42.0
32.0

Q3

18.0

56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
17.0

16.0

56.0 UFD
15.0

20.0

22.0

18.0

28.0
19.0
7.0

56.0 UFD
28.0
14.0
56.0 UFD
23.0
27.0
56.0 UFD
24.0
39.0
29.0
21.0
17.0
56.0 UFD
37.0
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
20.0
29.0
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
26.0

33.0

22.0
23.0
27.0
34.0
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POS | Numeral | Timoneiro(a)

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110

3564
4071
4101
4129
4091
3314
4138
3620
3317
4220
4039
4132
4135

3639
4216
3566

3443

3447
3635
3448
4241
3747
2125
3576
4221
4227
3543
3574
3313
4076
3520
3632
4247
4130
4226

4228

3373

Carl Craddock
Leonardo Bottini Anzolch
Heloisa Ruschel

Jo&o Taveira Huguenin
Rwann Kaique Pereira
Ana Luiza Bartijotto

Lais Reis Tworkowska
Zoe Bakx

Maria Regis e Silva
Beatriz Raposo
Caetano Buhrer

Larissa Senra de Morais

Michel Prazeres Gongalves de
Castro

Clara Franklin Bastos
Luiza Meyer Cardoso

Ana Clara Mendes Carlin

Luiz Felipe Vodopives

Joao Vicente Botelho
Pedro Santiago
Sarah Biekarck Juliani

Bernardo Mano Raulino

Maria Fernanda Ramos Barbosa

Felipe Rodriguez Amado
Bruno da Cruz Moraes
Julia Cunha Miguez

Luz Maria Cruxen Goytisolo
Lorenzo Vianna Monté
Felipe Bethlem

Raphaela Vasconcellos
Mila Eleanor Vassel

Chiara Nogueira

Maria Luiza Salviano da Fonte
Arthur Azevedo Dietzsch
Luca Queiroga Ranauro

Antonio Latif Ferreira Fakhouri

Pedro Araujo Rodrigues

Isabela Muller Moura
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Categoria
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Fem Juv
Masc Juv
Masc Juv
Fem Inf
Fem Inf
Fem Inf
Fem Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Juv
Fem Juv

Masc Inf

Fem Inf
Fem Inf

Fem Inf

Masc
Mirim

Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Inf
Fem Mirim
Masc Juv
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Fem Inf
Masc Inf
Masc Inf
Fem Inf
Fem Mirim
Fem Inf
Fem Juv
Masc Inf
Masc Inf

Masc Inf

Masc
Mirim

Fem Inf

Clube | UF.

YCSA
CcbhJ
VDS
CNC
EVI
ICRJ
ICRJ
YCSA
ICRJ
CICP
EVI
ICRJ
CNC

ICRJ
ICSC
ICSC

CNC

CcC
YCSA
YCSA
ICB
ICRJ
ICSC
CNP
ICRJ
ICB
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CICP
ICB
CC
ICB

ICB

YCSA

SP
RS
RS
RJ
SP
RJ
RJ
SP
RJ
PE
SP
RJ
RJ

RJ
SC
SC

RJ

RJ
SP
SP
DF
RJ
SC
RJ
RJ
DF
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
PE
DF
RJ
DF

DF

SP

Total
106.0
107.0
109.0
111.0
111.0
112.0
115.0
115.0
116.0
119.0
120.0
121.0
121.0

121.0
122.0
124.0

124.0

129.0
130.0
130.0
130.0
132.0
135.0
136.0
137.0
140.0
140.0
144.0
145.0
145.0
146.0
150.0
154.0
157.0
160.0

161.0

167.0

Q1
40.0
44.0
27.0
27.0
40.0
36.0
25.0
38.0
41.0
51.0
42.0
51.0
46.0

35.0
47.0
38.0

44.0

50.0
42.0
41.0
49.0
47.0
46.0
33.0
37.0
48.0
53.0
54.0
52.0
52.0
43.0
49.0
48.0
50.0

56.0
UFD

53.0

55.0

Q2

41.0
37.0
26.0
49.0
40.0
44.0
34.0
43.0
39.0
38.0
54.0
39.0
40.0

46.0
50.0

56.0
UFD

43.0

46.0
32.0
33.0
45.0
53.0
48.0
47.0
44.0
54.0
49.0
51.0
53.0
52.0
47.0
45.0
50.0
51.0
48.0

52.0

56.0
DNF

Q3

25.0

26.0

56.0 UFD
35.0

31.0

32.0

56.0 UFD
34.0

36.0

30.0

24.0

31.0

35.0

40.0
25.0
30.0

37.0

33.0
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
36.0
32.0
41.0
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
38.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD
56.0 UFD

56.0 DNF

56.0
DNC
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com www.icsc.com.br
eventos@icsc.com.br
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